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Esperienze professionali
2012-2022

2007-2012

2007-20M

2003-2007

1999-2003

Formazione
2015-2020
2012-2019
2014
2012-2013
2003
1999-2003
1992-1998

Accreditamento
Hoépital de Moutier

Hoépital de Saint-Imier

Specialita
Otorinolaringoiatria (ENT)

Contatto
Hopital de Moutier
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